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1 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 29 14 15

2 1337A Ron Bergman Gretna NE 41 Oliver 60 15 15

1 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 30 15 15

2 1337A Ron Bergman Gretna NE 41 Oliver 60 14 14

1 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 29 15 14

2 1837 Valli Ertl Bourbon MO 53 Farmall Su C 28 13 15

3 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 27 14 13

4 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 24 12 12

1 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 30 15 15

2 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 28 14 14

3 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 26 13 13

4 1337 Ron Bergman Gretna NE 38 JD B 5 5

D = Designated Class 

Tractor 

2500 DIV-IITC

3000 DIV-II

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Name

Revised 11/13/2022

2500 DIV-II

designated with NATPA. 

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

ST.City

3000 DIV-IITC

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D



1 1125 Carl Davis St Charles MO 41 JD B 29 15 14

2 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 27 14 13

3 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 20 5 15

1 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 30 15 15

2 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 28 14 14

3 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 26 13 13

4 1125 Carl Davis St Charles MO 41 JD B 24 12 12

1 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 28 15 13

2 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 45 28 14 14

3 1747 Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 28 13 15

4 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 23 11 12

5 1837 Valli Ertl Bourbon MO 53 Farmall Su C 21 12 9

6 1835 David Hobbs Newton IA 59 Ford 901 21 10 11

7 1850 Rick Wells Waterloo IA JD B 19 9 10

8 1839 Max Markel Lebanon MO Oliver 77 13 5 8

1 1706 Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 38 JD B 29 14 15

2 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 40 JD B 23 12 11

3 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 21 9 12

4 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 20 15 5

5 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 19 13 6

6 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 19 10 9

7 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 18 5 13

3500 DIV-II

3500 DIV-IITC

3250 DIV-IITC

3250 DIV-III

3250 DIV-IV



8 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 16 11 5

9 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 15 7 8

10 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 15 5 10

11 1833A Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA AC WD 14 14

12 1847 Hunter Julin Baley MN JD A 13 8 5

13 1747 Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 13 6 7

14 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 10 5 5

1 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 29 15 14

2 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 29 14 15

3 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 26 13 13

4 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 24 12 12

1 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 15 15

1 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 29 15 14

2 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 27 14 13

3 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 28 13 15

4 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 24 12 12

1 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 29 15 14

2 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 20 14 6

3 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 40 JD B 21 13 8

4 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 24 12 12

5 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 21 11 10

6 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 15 10 5

7 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 20 9 11

8 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 21 8 13

9 1618A TL Harlin Cedar MN 38 JD A 7

3500 DIV-IV6

3750 DIV-IITC

3500 DIV-III

3500 DIV-IV



10 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 21 6 15

11 1847 Hunter Julin Baley MN JD A 10 5 5

12 1706 Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 38 JD B 14 5 9

14 1833A Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA AC WD 7 7

12 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 5 5

1 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 29 15 14

2 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 29 14 15

3 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 13 13

1 1794 Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 30 15 15

3 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 14 14

1 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 880 30 15 15

2 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 27 14 13

3 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 27 13 14

4 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 24 12 12

5 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 22 11 11

6 1610A Matthew Reidenbach

Marshall

Marshall MO 58 Oliver 880 10 10

3750 DIV-III

3750 DIV-V+

3750 DIV-IV


